Band Fee Schedule
Fall Semester 2015

The Band Fees are used to cover all needs of the band program. This includes, transportation,
supplies, clothing, uniform maintenance, instrument maintenance, etc.

The HIGH SCHOOL Band Fee for the 2015-2016 School year is $400.

Please note this is for ALL YEAR (the high school is no longer divided into a fall and spring
semester with different classes.

In an effort to make the fees more approachable for all families, we have set up a payment
schedule. Please keep in mind that you may pay more than the required fee but not less.

If you already have your concert uniform (tuxedo for guys; dress for girls) you are given a
$100.00 credit. Therefore your fall fee is $300.00.

8th Grade Marchers and Color Guard Members:

For eighth grade marchers and color guard members, your fee is $150.00.

As always, if you ever have a problem meeting the financial obligations for our band, please come
talk to me. The inability to pay a fee will NEVER result in not being able to participate with

the program.

Band Semester Fee Schedule

Date Amount Due
Friday, August 7 $125
Friday, September 4 $75
Friday, October 2 $50
Friday, November 6 $50
Friday, December 4 $50
Friday, January 8 $50
2015 Football Schedule
Date Day Site Opponent
8/20/15 Thursday Away FOLEY
8/28/15 Friday Home SPANISH FORT
9/4/15 Friday Away BALDWIN COUNTY
9/11/15 Friday Home SARALAND
9/18/15 Friday Home BLOUNT
9/25/15 OPEN FOOTBALL WEEKEND - NO GAME
10/2/15 Friday Away LEFLORE
10/9/15 Friday Away DAPHNE
10/16/15 Friday Home ROBERTSDALE (Homecoming)
10/23/15 Friday Away CITRONELLE
10/30/15 Friday Home WILLIAMSON (Senior Night)

ALL VARSITY GAMES BEGIN AT 7:00pm




